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CRITERION III – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION 

Metric Particulars 

3.6.3 

Number of extension and outreach programs 

conducted by the institution through 

NSS/NCC, Government and Government 

recognised bodies during the last five years 

 

HEI Input : 

 Particulars 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

2017-
18 

41 36 17 26 37 
 

3.6.3.1. Number of extension and outreach 

programs conducted by the institution 

through NSS/NCC, Government and 

Government recognised bodies during the 

last five years 
 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 
Provide Detailed report for ( extension and 

outreach program's name) with specific 

mention of number of students participated 

and collaborating agency signed by 

competent authority. 

Detailed report for extension and outreach 

program's name with number of students 

participated and collaborating agency signed 

by competent authority are provided. 

 

 

List of Documents uploaded 

Documents Link 
List of extension and outreach program's 

conducted during the last five years 
View Document 

Supporting documents  View Document 
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