

MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Autonomous) (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi) Accredited by NAAC and NBA HASSAN-573202, Karnataka, India <u>Email - office@mcehassan.ac.in</u>, https://www.mcehassan.ac.in Phone-08172-245317

CRITERION III – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

Metric	Particulars
3.6.3	Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC, Government and Government recognised bodies during the last five years

HEI Input :

					Particulars
2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	2017- 18	3.6.3.1. Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC, Government and
41	36	17	26	37	Government recognised bodies during the last five years

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Provide Detailed report for (extension and outreach program's name) with specific mention of number of students participated and collaborating agency signed by competent authority.	program's name with number of students participated and collaborating agency signed

List of Documents uploaded

Documents	Link
List of extension and outreach program's	View Document
conducted during the last five years	
Supporting documents	View Document